
Fencer Name Birthdate

DE RIDDER Arne 27-03-2000
KURVERS Lester 28-06-2002
PROSSE Mael 20-03-2001
VAN DYCK Jasper 18-10-2001

EFIMOV Hristo 22-07-2001
GENOV Galin 11-06-2000
RAIKIN Dimitar 02-06-2002
STOYCHEV Todor 04-09-2003

ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 12-02-2002
KAKAURIDZE Goga 01-12-2000
TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 26-08-2000

FRIEDHEIM Stefan 11-05-2000
KUZMIN Leon 08-05-2002
SCHLAFFER Leon 11-10-2000
SEEFELD Eric Simon 17-12-2001

HALLIWELL Barnaby 14-06-2000
HAYNES Luke 22-03-2001
LE MAITRE Alexander 25-06-2000
RICHARDS II Julian 27-07-2001

BAAKEN Matyas 20-06-2001
NAGY Kristof 12-04-2001
NOSEDA Szabolcs 29-03-2001
RABB Krisztian 10-11-2001

FIORETTO Luca 16-07-2000
MARCIANO Giorgio 09-01-2002
REA Mattia 02-11-2001
TORRE Pietro 06-05-2002

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 28-06-2000
BUSER Jimi 17-11-2000
FAAS Quinton 05-04-2000
SCHAAFSMA Bote 09-08-2002

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 05-05-2001
HRYCIUK Szymon 24-08-2002
LIPINSKI Marcin 25-02-2000
SZCZEPANIK Piotr 11-12-2000

AILINCA Rares 01-08-2001
PASTIN Andrei 07-05-2001
STANESCU Razvan 15-03-2000
ZMAU Alexandru 20-09-2001

NASONOV Dmitriy 26-04-2003
PRESNOV Nikita 15-02-2000
TEREKHOV Artem 22-01-2002
TYULYUKOV Kirill 11-04-2001

KRAJNC Peter 04-11-2003
VARGA Aljaz 03-04-2000
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 26-03-2001

FLOREZ Carlos 06-03-2001
LILLO Gerardo 17-08-2000
MADRIGAL Santiago 06-02-2004
SANTAMARIA Alonso 12-06-2001



Fencer Name Birthdate

CIFTCI Emirhan 07-04-2002
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 06-01-2003
KAYA Umut 05-08-2001
YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 31-01-2001

BOHOVIN Bohdan 18-08-2001
HUMEN Vasyl 13-03-2002
PYSARENKO Ivan 06-12-2000
SHOSTAK Dmytro 19-04-2002



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-14 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 1
2 SPAIN ESP 3
3 RUSSIA RUS 4
4 GERMANY GER 5
5 POLAND POL 7
6 UKRAINE UKR 9
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 10
8 ROMANIA ROU 11
9 HUNGARY HUN 15
10 BELGIUM BEL 17
11 GEORGIA GEO 31
12 BULGARIA BUL 34
13 NETHERLANDS NED 42
14 TURKEY TUR 43
15 SLOVENIA SLO



Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Assist: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
Assist: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

1

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Ref: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

2

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

3

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Ref: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

2

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

4

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

5

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)

6

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

7

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

8

Table of 16

ITA

BEL

GBR

UKR

GEO

TUR

GER

RUS

NED

BUL

POL

ROU

HUN

SLO

ESP

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

1

Bronze Medal

GER

RUS

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

BEL

UKR

POL

ESP

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

UKR

ESP



Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

1

Ref: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)
Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

2

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

3

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

GBR

GEO

TUR

NED

BUL

ROU

SLO

Ref: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)
Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

GBR

NED

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

TUR

BUL

SLO

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 15-16)

SLO



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 12:00

3 HALLIWELL Barnaby 5 5 3 3 PROSSE Mael 6
1 HAYNES Luke 3 8 10 7 DE RIDDER Arne 5
2 RICHARDS II Julian 2 10 15 5 KURVERS Lester 4
1 HAYNES Luke 4 14 20 5 PROSSE Mael 6
3 HALLIWELL Barnaby 2 16 25 5 KURVERS Lester 4
2 RICHARDS II Julian 2 18 30 5 DE RIDDER Arne 5
1 HAYNES Luke 4 22 35 5 KURVERS Lester 4
2 RICHARDS II Julian 8 30 40 5 PROSSE Mael 6
3 HALLIWELL Barnaby 1 31 45 5 DE RIDDER Arne 5

Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Referee: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

6 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 4 4 5 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 3
5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 6 10 7 2 HUMEN Vasyl 1
4 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 1 11 15 8 BOHOVIN Bohdan 2
6 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 2 13 20 5 HUMEN Vasyl 1
4 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 11 24 25 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 3
5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 3 27 30 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 2
4 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 7 34 35 5 HUMEN Vasyl 1
6 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 1 35 40 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 2
5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 1 36 45 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 3

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)



6 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5 5 3 3 CIFTCI Emirhan 3
5 SCHLAFFER Leon 5 10 4 1 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 1
4 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 5 15 6 2 KAYA Umut 2
6 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5 20 8 2 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan R
4 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 5 25 11 3 CIFTCI Emirhan 3
5 SCHLAFFER Leon 5 30 16 5 KAYA Umut 2
4 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 5 35 19 3 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 1
6 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5 40 22 3 KAYA Umut 2
5 SCHLAFFER Leon 5 45 33 11 CIFTCI Emirhan 3

Referee: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2 2 5 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 3
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 2 4 10 5 TEREKHOV Artem 1
4 BUSER Jimi 0 4 15 5 NASONOV Dmitriy 2
6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3 7 20 5 TEREKHOV Artem 1
4 BUSER Jimi 4 11 25 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 3
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 0 11 30 5 NASONOV Dmitriy 2
R FAAS Quinton 5 16 35 5 TEREKHOV Artem 1
6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3 19 40 5 NASONOV Dmitriy 2
5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 4 23 45 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 3

Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

6 HRYCIUK Szymon 5 5 4 4 EFIMOV Hristo 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 10 8 4 STOYCHEV Todor 1
4 LIPINSKI Marcin 5 15 8 0 RAIKIN Dimitar 2
6 HRYCIUK Szymon 5 20 15 7 STOYCHEV Todor 1
4 LIPINSKI Marcin 4 24 25 10 EFIMOV Hristo 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 6 30 27 2 RAIKIN Dimitar 2
R BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 35 32 5 STOYCHEV Todor 1
6 HRYCIUK Szymon 5 40 34 2 RAIKIN Dimitar 2
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 45 40 6 EFIMOV Hristo 3

Referee: MOELLER Tom (GER)



6 NAGY Kristof 5 5 3 3 AILINCA Rares 3
5 RABB Krisztian 5 10 5 2 PASTIN Andrei 1
4 NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 15 8 3 STANESCU Razvan 2
6 NAGY Kristof 5 20 9 1 PASTIN Andrei 1
4 NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 25 13 4 AILINCA Rares 3
5 RABB Krisztian 5 30 14 1 STANESCU Razvan 2
4 NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 35 18 4 PASTIN Andrei 1
6 NAGY Kristof 5 40 22 4 STANESCU Razvan 2
5 RABB Krisztian 5 45 26 4 AILINCA Rares 3

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

3 LILLO Gerardo 5 5 4 4 VARGA Aljaz 6
1 SANTAMARIA Alonso 5 10 9 5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 5
2 FLOREZ Carlos 5 15 12 3 KRAJNC Peter 4
1 SANTAMARIA Alonso 5 20 16 4 VARGA Aljaz 6
3 LILLO Gerardo 5 25 18 2 KRAJNC Peter 4
2 FLOREZ Carlos 5 30 23 5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 5
R MADRIGAL Santiago 5 35 23 0 KRAJNC Peter 4
2 FLOREZ Carlos 5 40 27 4 VARGA Aljaz 6
3 LILLO Gerardo 5 45 30 3 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 5

Referee: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

6 KURVERS Lester 1 1 5 5 FIORETTO Luca 3
5 DE RIDDER Arne 6 7 10 5 REA Mattia 1
4 VAN DYCK Jasper 2 9 15 5 TORRE Pietro 2
6 KURVERS Lester 2 11 20 5 REA Mattia 1
4 VAN DYCK Jasper 4 15 25 5 FIORETTO Luca 3
5 DE RIDDER Arne 12 27 30 5 TORRE Pietro 2
4 VAN DYCK Jasper 4 31 35 5 REA Mattia 1
6 KURVERS Lester 4 35 40 5 TORRE Pietro 2
5 DE RIDDER Arne 4 39 45 5 FIORETTO Luca 3

Referee: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)



3 SCHLAFFER Leon 5 5 4 4 BOHOVIN Bohdan 6
1 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 5 10 7 3 PYSARENKO Ivan 5
2 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5 15 14 7 HUMEN Vasyl 4
1 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 5 20 17 3 BOHOVIN Bohdan 6
3 SCHLAFFER Leon 5 25 21 4 HUMEN Vasyl 4
2 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5 30 29 8 PYSARENKO Ivan 5
1 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 3 33 35 6 HUMEN Vasyl 4
2 SEEFELD Eric Simon 7 40 36 1 BOHOVIN Bohdan 6
3 SCHLAFFER Leon 5 45 37 1 PYSARENKO Ivan 5

Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Referee: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

3 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 0 0 5 5 NASONOV Dmitriy 6
1 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 5 10 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5
2 HRYCIUK Szymon 6 11 15 5 TEREKHOV Artem 4
1 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 4 15 20 5 NASONOV Dmitriy 6
3 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 2 17 25 5 TEREKHOV Artem 4
2 HRYCIUK Szymon 2 19 30 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5
1 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 24 35 5 TEREKHOV Artem 4
2 HRYCIUK Szymon 4 28 40 5 NASONOV Dmitriy 6
3 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 2 30 45 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5

Referee: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

6 MADRIGAL Santiago 4 4 5 5 RABB Krisztian 3
5 LILLO Gerardo 6 10 8 3 NOSEDA Szabolcs 1
4 SANTAMARIA Alonso 5 15 11 3 NAGY Kristof 2
6 MADRIGAL Santiago 2 17 20 9 NOSEDA Szabolcs 1
4 SANTAMARIA Alonso 6 23 25 5 RABB Krisztian 3
5 LILLO Gerardo 1 24 30 5 NAGY Kristof 2
4 SANTAMARIA Alonso 1 25 35 5 NOSEDA Szabolcs 1
6 MADRIGAL Santiago 7 32 40 5 NAGY Kristof 2
5 LILLO Gerardo 2 34 45 5 RABB Krisztian 3

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)



6 SEEFELD Eric Simon 0 0 5 5 FIORETTO Luca 3
5 SCHLAFFER Leon 0 0 10 5 REA Mattia 1
4 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 4 4 15 5 MARCIANO Giorgio 2
6 SEEFELD Eric Simon 2 6 20 5 REA Mattia 1
4 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 10 16 25 5 FIORETTO Luca 3
5 SCHLAFFER Leon 3 19 30 5 MARCIANO Giorgio 2
4 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 3 22 35 5 REA Mattia 1
6 SEEFELD Eric Simon 5 27 40 5 MARCIANO Giorgio 2
5 SCHLAFFER Leon 8 35 45 5 FIORETTO Luca 3

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Referee: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

3 RABB Krisztian 3 3 5 5 NASONOV Dmitriy 6
1 NOSEDA Szabolcs 6 9 10 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5
2 NAGY Kristof 6 15 11 1 TEREKHOV Artem 4
1 NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 20 17 6 NASONOV Dmitriy 6
3 RABB Krisztian 2 22 25 8 TEREKHOV Artem 4
2 NAGY Kristof 3 25 30 5 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5
1 NOSEDA Szabolcs 10 35 34 4 TEREKHOV Artem 4
2 NAGY Kristof 3 38 40 6 NASONOV Dmitriy 6
3 RABB Krisztian 7 45 44 4 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5

Referee: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

6 NAGY Kristof 0 0 5 5 FIORETTO Luca 3
5 RABB Krisztian 4 4 10 5 REA Mattia 1
4 NOSEDA Szabolcs 11 15 14 4 MARCIANO Giorgio 2
6 NAGY Kristof 5 20 19 5 REA Mattia 1
4 NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 25 22 3 FIORETTO Luca 3
5 RABB Krisztian 5 30 24 2 TORRE Pietro R
4 NOSEDA Szabolcs 5 35 24 0 REA Mattia 1
6 NAGY Kristof 5 40 29 5 TORRE Pietro R
5 RABB Krisztian 5 45 35 6 FIORETTO Luca 3

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Referee: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
Video: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)



6 KAYA Umut 2 2 5 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 3
5 CIFTCI Emirhan 3 5 10 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 1
4 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 2 7 15 5 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 2
6 KAYA Umut 3 10 20 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 1
4 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu 0 10 25 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 3
5 CIFTCI Emirhan 4 14 30 5 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 2
R KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 7 21 35 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 1
6 KAYA Umut 3 24 40 5 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 2
5 CIFTCI Emirhan 4 28 45 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 3

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

6 STOYCHEV Todor 3 3 5 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3
5 EFIMOV Hristo 4 7 10 5 FAAS Quinton 1
4 RAIKIN Dimitar 2 9 15 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 2
6 STOYCHEV Todor 8 17 20 5 FAAS Quinton 1
4 RAIKIN Dimitar 4 21 25 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3
5 EFIMOV Hristo 4 25 30 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 2
4 RAIKIN Dimitar 5 30 35 5 FAAS Quinton 1
6 STOYCHEV Todor 7 37 40 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 2
5 EFIMOV Hristo 7 44 45 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3

Referee: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

6 VARGA Aljaz 2 2 5 5 AILINCA Rares 3
5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 1 3 10 5 ZMAU Alexandru 1
4 KRAJNC Peter 0 3 15 5 PASTIN Andrei 2
6 VARGA Aljaz 3 6 20 5 ZMAU Alexandru 1
4 KRAJNC Peter 1 7 25 5 AILINCA Rares 3
5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 3 10 30 5 PASTIN Andrei 2
4 KRAJNC Peter 2 12 35 5 ZMAU Alexandru 1
6 VARGA Aljaz 5 17 40 5 PASTIN Andrei 2
5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 4 21 45 5 AILINCA Rares 3

Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)



3 KAKAURIDZE Goga 5 5 0 0 HALLIWELL Barnaby 6
1 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 10 2 2 RICHARDS II Julian 5
2 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 5 15 6 4 LE MAITRE Alexander 4
1 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 20 11 5 HALLIWELL Barnaby 6
3 KAKAURIDZE Goga 5 25 14 3 LE MAITRE Alexander 4
2 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 5 30 21 7 RICHARDS II Julian 5
1 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 5 35 25 4 LE MAITRE Alexander 4
2 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 5 40 29 4 HALLIWELL Barnaby 6
3 KAKAURIDZE Goga 5 45 34 5 RICHARDS II Julian 5

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

3 AILINCA Rares 5 5 2 2 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6
1 ZMAU Alexandru 5 10 6 4 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5
2 PASTIN Andrei 5 15 11 5 FAAS Quinton 4
1 ZMAU Alexandru 5 20 16 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6
3 AILINCA Rares 5 25 20 4 FAAS Quinton 4
2 PASTIN Andrei 5 30 23 3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5
1 ZMAU Alexandru 5 35 28 5 FAAS Quinton 4
2 PASTIN Andrei 5 40 36 8 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6
3 AILINCA Rares 5 45 41 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

Referee: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)
Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

3 AILINCA Rares 3 3 5 5 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 6
1 ZMAU Alexandru 1 4 10 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 5
2 PASTIN Andrei 10 14 15 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 4
R STANESCU Razvan 4 18 20 5 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 6
3 AILINCA Rares 5 23 25 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 4
2 PASTIN Andrei 0 23 30 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 5
R STANESCU Razvan 3 26 35 5 ARCHVADZE Vakhtangi 4
2 PASTIN Andrei 4 30 40 5 TCHEISHVILI Nikoloz 6
3 AILINCA Rares 2 32 45 5 KAKAURIDZE Goga 5

Referee: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)



3 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 5 1 1 SEEFELD Eric Simon 6
1 TEREKHOV Artem 5 10 2 1 SCHLAFFER Leon 5
2 NASONOV Dmitriy 5 15 2 0 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 4
1 TEREKHOV Artem 5 20 7 5 SEEFELD Eric Simon 6
3 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 25 9 2 KUZMIN Leon R
2 NASONOV Dmitriy 5 30 14 5 SCHLAFFER Leon 5
1 TEREKHOV Artem 5 35 14 0 FRIEDHEIM Stefan 4
2 NASONOV Dmitriy 5 40 18 4 SEEFELD Eric Simon 6
3 TYULYUKOV Kirill 5 45 18 0 SCHLAFFER Leon 5

Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

6 BOHOVIN Bohdan 4 4 5 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 5 9 10 5 VAN DYCK Jasper 1
4 HUMEN Vasyl 4 13 15 5 PROSSE Mael 2
6 BOHOVIN Bohdan 1 14 20 5 VAN DYCK Jasper 1
4 HUMEN Vasyl 4 18 25 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 2 20 30 5 PROSSE Mael 2
4 HUMEN Vasyl 12 32 35 5 VAN DYCK Jasper 1
6 BOHOVIN Bohdan 3 35 40 5 PROSSE Mael 2
5 PYSARENKO Ivan 1 36 45 5 DE RIDDER Arne 3

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3 LILLO Gerardo 5 5 3 3 HRYCIUK Szymon 6
1 SANTAMARIA Alonso 1 6 10 7 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5
2 FLOREZ Carlos 4 10 15 5 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 4
R MADRIGAL Santiago 6 16 20 5 HRYCIUK Szymon 6
3 LILLO Gerardo 5 21 25 5 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 4
2 FLOREZ Carlos 4 25 30 5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5
R MADRIGAL Santiago 2 27 35 5 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 4
2 FLOREZ Carlos 2 29 40 5 HRYCIUK Szymon 6
3 LILLO Gerardo 5 34 45 5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5

Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN)



6 HRYCIUK Szymon 5 5 2 2 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 10 9 7 PROSSE Mael 1
4 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 15 11 2 KURVERS Lester 2
6 HRYCIUK Szymon 5 20 12 1 PROSSE Mael 1
4 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 25 21 9 DE RIDDER Arne 3
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 30 21 0 KURVERS Lester 2
4 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub 5 35 21 0 PROSSE Mael 1
6 HRYCIUK Szymon 5 40 23 2 VAN DYCK Jasper R
5 SZCZEPANIK Piotr 5 45 29 6 DE RIDDER Arne 3

Referee: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6 MADRIGAL Santiago 3 3 5 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 3
5 LILLO Gerardo 4 7 10 5 SHOSTAK Dmytro 1
4 FLOREZ Carlos 1 8 15 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 2
6 MADRIGAL Santiago 6 14 20 5 SHOSTAK Dmytro 1
4 FLOREZ Carlos 3 17 25 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 3
5 LILLO Gerardo 8 25 30 5 BOHOVIN Bohdan 2
R SANTAMARIA Alonso 3 28 35 5 SHOSTAK Dmytro 1
6 MADRIGAL Santiago 5 33 40 5 HUMEN Vasyl R
5 LILLO Gerardo 9 42 45 5 PYSARENKO Ivan 3

Referee: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 5 3 3 HAYNES Luke 6
1 FAAS Quinton 1 6 10 7 RICHARDS II Julian 5
2 SCHAAFSMA Bote 5 11 15 5 LE MAITRE Alexander 4
1 FAAS Quinton 0 11 20 5 HAYNES Luke 6
3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 16 25 5 LE MAITRE Alexander 4
2 SCHAAFSMA Bote 4 20 30 5 RICHARDS II Julian 5
1 FAAS Quinton 3 23 35 5 LE MAITRE Alexander 4
2 SCHAAFSMA Bote 2 25 40 5 HAYNES Luke 6
3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 30 45 5 RICHARDS II Julian 5

Referee: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)
Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)



6 VARGA Aljaz 3 3 5 5 EFIMOV Hristo 3
5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 0 3 10 5 STOYCHEV Todor 1
4 KRAJNC Peter 4 7 15 5 RAIKIN Dimitar 2
6 VARGA Aljaz 0 7 20 5 STOYCHEV Todor 1
4 KRAJNC Peter 2 9 25 5 EFIMOV Hristo 3
5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 2 11 30 5 RAIKIN Dimitar 2
4 KRAJNC Peter 3 14 35 5 STOYCHEV Todor 1
6 VARGA Aljaz 4 18 40 5 RAIKIN Dimitar 2
5 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei 2 20 45 5 EFIMOV Hristo 3

Referee: MOELLER Tom (GER)

3 RAIKIN Dimitar 4 4 5 5 CIFTCI Emirhan 6
1 STOYCHEV Todor 6 10 8 3 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 5
2 EFIMOV Hristo 5 15 12 4 KAYA Umut 4
1 STOYCHEV Todor 5 20 14 2 CIFTCI Emirhan 6
3 RAIKIN Dimitar 5 25 23 9 KAYA Umut 4
2 EFIMOV Hristo 5 30 27 4 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan 5
1 STOYCHEV Todor 5 35 29 2 KAYA Umut 4
2 EFIMOV Hristo 5 40 31 2 CIFTCI Emirhan 6
3 RAIKIN Dimitar 5 45 34 3 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu R

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 HUNGARY HUN
2 ITALY ITA
3 RUSSIA RUS
4 GERMANY GER
5 POLAND POL
6 BELGIUM BEL
7 UKRAINE UKR
8 SPAIN ESP
9 GEORGIA GEO
10 ROMANIA ROU
11 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
12 NETHERLANDS NED
13 BULGARIA BUL
14 TURKEY TUR
15 SLOVENIA SLO



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1
ALBRECHT Tom FRA B 22101996003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ATTAR COHEN Adriana ARG B 13041981002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 28011987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 26101975000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EL BAKRY Medhat EGY B 01071973001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS B 25041980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOELLER Tom GER B 09101994001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRYIEMKA Valery BLR B 15061983002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


